PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
• Automotive Relay
• New Energy Relay
www.amstron.es +34912177859 info@amstron.eu
目
录
CONTENTS
1 Company Introduction

load
Current carrying
capacity Application
SEV10 66.8*44.5*36.9 Flat quick connect 1 A 10A 750VDC
10A continuous
40A   30S
100A   0.6S
Pre-charge relay
Normal charge relay
SEV40 67*32.6*50.5 Female Thread 1 A 40A 750VDC
10A continuous
40A   30S
100A   0.6S
HV auxiliary relay
Normal charge relay
SES60B 64*33*52.8 Female Thread 1 A 60A 750VDC
60A continuous
240A   30S
600A   0.6S
HV auxiliary relay
SES100D 76*40*67 Female Thread 1 A 100A 750VDC
100A continuous
400A   30S
900A   4S
Fast charge relay
SES150B 76*40*67 Female Thread 1 A 150A 750VDC 150A continuous
900A   30S
Fast charge relay
SES200 95*45*85 Female Thread 1 A 200A 750VDC
200A continuous
800A   30S
2000A   0.6S
Main relay
SES250 95*45*85 Female Thread 1 A 250A 750VDC
250A continuous
1000A   30S
25000A   0.6S
Main relay
Note: the product specification information is subject to the latest datasheet
3. New energy relay
18www.amstron.es +34912177859 info@amstron.eu
Series Appearance Dimensions(mm) Terminal type Contact form
Rated contact
load
Current carrying
capacity Application
SES300 113.5*65*75.5 Male Thread 1 A 300A 750VDC
300A continuous
1200A   30S
3000A   0.6S
Main relay